Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
RoHS Status:
Degree of Protection:
IIT Publishing Status:
Maximum Electrical Switching
Frequency:
Maximum Mechanical Switching
Frequency:
Mechanical Durability:
Minimum Switching Capacity:
Mounting on Contactors:
Mounting Position:
Number of Auxiliary Contacts NO:
Power Loss:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Rated Breaking Capacity acc. to IEC
60947-5-1:
Rated Frequency (f):
Rated Insulation Voltage (Ui):
Rated Making Capacity acc. to IEC
60947-5-1:
Rated Operational Current AC-15
(Ie):
Rated Operational Current DC-13
(Ie):
Rated Operational Voltage:
General Information
CA5-10
1SBN010010R1010
CA 5-10
3471522121004
CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block
CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Contactors »  Block Contactors Accessories
Parts & Services »  Robotics »  Service »  Spares and Consumables
Ordering
3471522121004
1 piece
85389099
Dimensions
0.143 kg
Container Information
10 piece
1.43 kg
3471522121004
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Additional Information
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Auxiliary Terminals IP20
Level 0 - Information enabled
1200 cycles per hour
3600 cycles per hour
A9 ... A75 10 million
A95 ... A110 3 million
A9 ... A75 17 / 5 volt per milliamp
A95 ... A110 24 / 50 volt per milliamp
A 9...A 75
Front face
1